KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	Embedded galvanic isolation
•	9.2 to 36 V operating voltage
•	Very low RDS(on):260 mΩ/ch (max)
•	EAS = 2.1 J (0.5 QFN version)
•	SPI version “A” up to 20 MHz with
daisy chaining
•	Supply voltage level diagnostic pin

available to reduce design cycles and
speed up time to market.
Order code Package Packing
Current limitation
(A)
Input version Evalboard order code Software Related documents
ISO808 PowerSO-36 Tube
0.7
Parallel
X-NUCLEO-OUT11A1
X-CUBE-IPS
DB4833, UM3079
ISO808TR PowerSO-36
Tape and reel
ISO808QTR QFN 9 X 11 STEVAL-IFP041V1 DB4949, UM3135
ISO808-1 PowerSO-36 Tube
1
X-NUCLEO-OUT13A1 DB4835, UM3081
ISO808TR-1 PowerSO-36
Tape and reel
ISO808QTR-1 QFN 9 X 11 STEVAL-IFP047V1 DB4951, UM3137
ISO808A PowerSO-36 Tube
0.7
SPI
X-NUCLEO-OUT12A1 DB4834, UM3080
ISO808ATR PowerSO-36
Tape and reel
ISO808AQTR QFN 9 X 11 STEVAL-IFP042V1 DB4947, UM3136
ISO808A-1 PowerSO-36 Tube
1
X-NUCLEO-OUT14A1 DB4836 UM3082
ISO808ATR-1 PowerSO-36
Tape and reel
ISO808AQTR-1 QFN 9 X 11 STEVAL-IFP048V1 DB4953, UM3138
ISO808 INTELLIGENT POWER SWITCHES Galvanically isolated, 8-channel high-side power switches
STSW-IFAPGUI software on PC X-NUCLEO-OUT11A1
Load
USB Micro-B (or Mini-B)